01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 46
CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  PRODUCT FINDER
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com
Whether you are looking for a
supplier of standard cable ties and
accessories, to the more specialist -
Dun-Bri Group has a huge range of
cable ties and accessories including

(metres)
NW
541.005/100 5 7.1mm 5.0mm 100m
541.007/50 7.5 10.0mm 6.8mm 50m
541.010/50 10 12.7mm 10.1mm 50m
541.013/50 13 15.8mm 12.9mm 50m
541.017/50 17 21.0mm 16.8mm 50m
541.020/50 22 25.5mm 21.8mm 50m
541.024/50 23 28.0mm 23.7mm 50m
Part number  NW Outer diameter
(mm)
Inner diameter
(mm)
Reel size options
(metres)
541.N107/50 7.5 10.0mm 6.7mm 50m
541.N110/50 8.5 11.7mm 8.4mm 50m
541.N111/50 10 13.0mm 9.9mm 50m
541.N113/50 13 15.8mm 12.7mm 50m
541.N116/50 17 21.2mm 16.6mm 50m
541.N120/50 22 25.4mm 21.3mm 50m
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 50
AUXILIARY LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERWORK & SCENE LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERINTERIOR LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  CONNECTORSBULBS & BATTERIES  //  TUNGSTEN BULBSCONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT
Part number  NW
Outer diameter
(mm)
Inner diameter
(mm)
Reel size options
(metres)
541.N007/50 7.5 10.0mm 6.7mm 50m
541.N010/50 8.5 11.7mm 8.4mm 50m
541.N011/50 10 13.0mm 9.9mm 50m
541.N013/50 13 15.8mm 12.7mm 50m
541.N016/50 17 21.2mm 16.6mm 50m
541.N020/50 22 25.4mm 21.3mm 50m
Nylon Heavy Duty Conduit (Split)
50M
ROLLS
Nylon Light Duty Conduit (Solid)

50m rolls
EN 61386-1; UL94
Cable threading tools for split cable conduit.  Simplifies cable
insertion.  Made of robust blue plastic, for endurance and ease
of identification in low-light areas.
C Blue
Not applicable
CE
Part number  NW
Outer diameter
(mm)
Inner diameter
(mm)
Reel size options
(metres)
541.LN107/50 7.5 10.0mm 6.7mm 50m
541.LN110/50 8.5 11.7mm 8.4mm 50m
541.LN111/50 10 13.0mm 9.9mm 50m
541.LN113/50 13 15.8mm 12.7mm 50m
541.LN116/50 17 21.2mm 16.6mm 50m
541.LN120/50 22 25.4mm 21.3mm 50m
Part number  Suitable for NW sizes Quantity supplied
541.SCON10 NW 7.5 - 13 1
541.SCON11 NW 17 - 23 1
www.dun-bri.com  /  01763 274185 51

Part number
NW sizing at connection point
Quantity supplied
A B C
541.9817079 7.5 7.5 7.5 1
541.9817303 10 10 10 1
541.9817304 13 7.5 10 1
541.9817306 13 10 10 1
541.9817305 13 10 13 1
541.9817308 13 13 13 1
541.9817310 17 13 10 1
541.9817200 22 10 17 1
541.9817203 22 13 17 1
541.9817300 26 22 22 1
Part number  Suitable for NW sizes Quantity supplied
541.HFK102 7.5 1
541.HFK226 10 1
541.HFK103 13 1
541.HFK104 17 1
541.HFK105 22 1
www.dun-bri.com  /  01763 274185 53
CONDUIT  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING
SUPPLIED
INDIVIDUALLY

UL224 VW-1; RoHS
CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING
Part number  Size (mm) Reel size options (m)
541.506 6mm 10m; 100m
541.508 8mm 10m; 100m
541.512 12mm 10m; 50m
541.514 14mm 10m; 50m
541.516 16mm 10m; 50m
541.520 20mm 10m; 50m
541.525 25mm 10m; 50m
541.532 32mm 10m; 25m
541.538 38mm 10m; 25m
541.550 50mm 10m; 25m
CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT  /  SLEEVING
Part number  NW Clamping range (mm) Quantity supplied
541.ES10 10 4-8mm 1
541.8501076 13 4-9mm 1
541.8500118 17 5-12mm 1
541.8500169 22 & 23 7-17mm 1
541.8500215 23 & 26 9-20mm 1

510.ADH191/60 19.1 Black 25m
510.ADH254/60 25.4 Black 25m
510.ADH390/60 39 Black 25m
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 58
AUXILIARY LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERWORK & SCENE LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERINTERIOR LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  CONNECTORSBULBS & BATTERIES  //  TUNGSTEN BULBSCABLE  //  THIN WALL CABLE  /  MULTI-CORE CABLECONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CABLE TIES
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour options Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.8104/100 2.5 100 Black; Natural; Brown; Blue; Green; Red;
Yellow; Orange; Purple 100
460.8106/100 2.5 120 Black; Natural 100
460.8105NN/100 2.5 160 Black; Natural 100
460.8108NN/100 2.5 200 Black; Natural 100
460.8105N/100 3.6 140 Black; Natural; Brown; Blue; Green; Red;
Yellow; Orange; Purple 100
460.8108N/100 3.6 200 Black; Natural 100
460.8112N/100 3.6 300 Black; Natural 100
460.8105/100 4.8 160 Black; Natural 100
460.8108/100 4.8 200 Black; Natural; Brown; Blue; Green; Red;
Yellow; Orange; Purple 100
460.8110/100 4.8 250 Black; Natural 100

UL94V-2
Halogen-free polyamide cable ties in black for binding,
harnessing and fixing of cables.  Packed in various sizes.  High
tensile strength.  Temperature resistant between -
C Black
See table sizing
UL94V-2
Part number
Cable tie sizing
(width x length (mm)) Colours included
Quantity supplied
Per colour/
size
Total
4.8 x 200 Red 50
200  460.8108MC/200
4.8 x 200 Blue 50
4.8 x 200 Green 50
4.8 x 200 Yellow 50
Part number
Cable tie sizing
(width x length (mm))
Colours included
Quantity supplied
Per colour/
size
Total
2.5 x 100 Black 25
200 460.CTMIX/200
3.6 x 140 Black 25
4.8 x 200 Black 50
4.8 x 300 Black 50
4.8 x 370 Black 25
7.6 x 370 Black 25
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour options Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.DE8/50 6 300 Black 50
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 60
AUXILIARY LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERWORK & SCENE LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERINTERIOR LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  CONNECTORSBULBS & BATTERIES  //  TUNGSTEN BULBSCABLE  //  THIN WALL CABLE  /  MULTI-CORE CABLECONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CABLE TIES
Panel Mounted Cable Ties
BAG OF

Polyamide push mounted cable ties for binding, harnessing
and fixing of cables.  High tensile strength.  Temperature
resistant between -
solvents, fuels and oils.
C Black or natural
See table sizing
UL94V-2
Polyamide screw mounted cable ties for binding, harnessing
and fixing of cables.  High tensile strength.  Temperature
resistant between -
solvents, fuels and oils.
C Black or natural
See table sizing
UL94V-2
Part number  Colour Quantity supplied Width (mm) Length (mm)
460.SM110/100B 2.5 110 Black 100
460.SM110/100W 2.5 110 Natural 100
460.SM150/100B 3.6 150 Black 100
460.SM150/100W 3.6 150 Natural 100
460.SM200/100B 4.8 200 Black 100
460.SM200/100W 4.8 200 Natural 100
460.SM300/100B 4.8 300 Black 100
460.SM300/100W 4.8 300 Natural 100
460.SM370/100B 4.8 370 Black 100
460.SM370/100W 4.8 370 Natural 100
460.SM307/100B 7.6 300 Black 100
460.SM307/100W 7.6 300 Natural 100
460.SM387/100B 7.6 380 Black 100
460.SM387/100W 7.6 380 Natural 100
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.PF4104/100B 2.5 100 Black 100
460.PF4104/100W 2.5 100 Natural 100
460.PF4804/100B 4.8 100 Black 100
460.PF4804/100W 4.8 100 Natural 100
460.PF4108/100B 4.8 200 Black 100
460.PF4108/100W 4.8 200 Natural 100
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.PM200/100B 4.8 200 Black 100
460.PM200/100W 4.8 200 Natural 100
www.dun-bri.com  /  01763 274185 61
CABLE TIES  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING
Releasable Cable Ties (Type A)
BAG OF

See table sizing
UL94V-2
Polyamide double loop head cable ties for binding, harnessing
and fixing of cables.  Packed in various sizes.  High tensile
strength.  Temperature resistant between -
C Black or natural
See table sizing
UL94V-2
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.RC100A/100A 3.6 100 Black 100
460.RC100A/100W 3.6 100 Natural 100
460.RC200A/100A 4.8 200 Black 100
460.RC200A/100W 4.8 200 Natural 100
460.RC300A/100A 4.8 300 Black 100
460.RC300A/100W 4.8 300 Natural 100
460.RC370A/100A 4.8 370 Black 100
460.RC370A/100W 4.8 370 Natural 100
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.RC150B/100B 7.6 150 Black 100
460.RC150B/100W 7.6 150 Natural 100
460.RC200B/100B 7.6 200 Black 100
460.RC200B/100W 7.6 200 Natural 100
460.RC250B/100B 7.6 250 Black 100
460.RC250B/100W 7.6 250 Natural 100
460.RC300B/100B 7.6 300 Black 100
460.RC300B/100W 7.6 300 Natural 100
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.DL200/100B 4.8 200 Black 100
460.DL200/100W 4.8 200 Natural 100
460.DL300/100B 4.8 300 Black 100
460.DL300/100W 4.8 300 Natural 100
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 62
AUXILIARY LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERWORK & SCENE LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERINTERIOR LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  CONNECTORSBULBS & BATTERIES  //  TUNGSTEN BULBSCABLE  //  THIN WALL CABLE  /  MULTI-CORE CABLECONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
BAG OF

UL94V-2
Cable tie bases to assist in the fixing of cables and wiring in
areas which will accept a self-adhesive base.  Temperature
resistant between -
bases, solvents, fuels and oils.
C Natural
See table sizing
UL94V-2
Part number
Cable tie sizing
Colour Quantity supplied
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
460.SS150/100 4.6 150 Stainless steel 100
460.SS200/100 4.6 200 Stainless steel 100
460.SS300/100 4.6 300 Stainless steel 100
460.SS360/100 4.6 360 Stainless steel 100
460.SS520/100 4.6 520 Stainless steel 100
460.SS207/100 7.9 200 Stainless steel 100
460.SS307/100 7.9 300 Stainless steel 100
460.SS367/100 7.9 360 Stainless steel 100
460.SS527/100 7.9 520 Stainless steel 100
Part number
Base sizing
Colour Quantity supplied Width
(mm)

C Black
See table sizing
Not applicable
Rubber wiring grommets with fast-fit back for easy installation.
Protects cabling from accidental damage from wear and
vibration, for use in electrical installations in vehicles, the home,
office and industrial environments.  One size only.
C Black
See table sizing
Not applicable
CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING  //  GROMMETS
Part number  Diameter (mm) Quantity supplied
530.BG6 6 100
530.BG9 9 100
560.BG12 12 100
530.BG16 16 100
530.BG20 20 100
530.BG25 25 100
530.BG32 32 100
530.BG38 38 100
530.BG50 50 100
Part number  Diameter (mm) Quantity supplied
530.WG6 6 100
530.WG9 9 100
560.WG12 12 100
530.WG16 16 100
530.WG20 20 100
530.WG25 25 100
530.WG32 32 100
530.WG38 38 100
530.WG50 50 100
Part number  Diameter (mm) Quantity supplied
530.GW20F 20 50
www.dun-bri.com  /  01763 274185 65
TAPES  //  CONDUIT, TAPE & SLEEVING
PVC Insulation Tape (20m rolls)
SINGLE